



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5343 of 2025

Jagjit Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ramesh Pundir, Rekha Pundir
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Madhusudan Dikshit

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted two weeks time to file supplementary affidavit bringing on record the relevant documents such as C.H. Form-23 etc.
2. In view thereof, list this matter **on 30.4.2026** as fresh before appropriate Bench.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

April 7, 2026

n.u.