



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5343 of 2025

Jagjit Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ramesh Pundir, Rekha Pundir
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Madhusudan Dikshit

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks further time to comply with the earlier order dated 7.4.2026.
2. On his the request, the case is passed over.
3. List before appropriate Court on 07.07.2026.

May 7, 2026
Fahad

(Vivek Saran,J.)